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Party Candidate TotalBallots CastAbsentee/NA

United States President and Vice President, Vote For 1

 0  4,625 4,6250.00% 39.60% 39.60%|| Barack Obama Joe Biden

 0  98 980.00% 0.84% 0.84%|| Jill Stein Cheri Honkala

 0  22 220.00% 0.19% 0.19%|| Ross C (Rocky) Anderson Luis J Rodriguez

 0  176 1760.00% 1.51% 1.51%|| Gary Johnson James P Gray

 0  6,598 6,5980.00% 56.50% 56.50%|| Mitt Romney Paul Ryan

 0  48 480.00% 0.41% 0.41%|| Will Christensen Kenneth L Gibbs

 0  111 1110.00% 0.95% 0.95%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  11,678  11,67899.12% 99.12%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 7

 97  97

 70.06%

0.82%

0.06%

0.82%

Representative in Congress, 4th District, Vote For 1

 0  5,315 5,3150.00% 45.93% 45.93%|| Peter A DeFazio

 0  166 1660.00% 1.43% 1.43%|| Chuck Huntting

 0  6,082 6,0820.00% 52.55% 52.55%|| Art Robinson

 0  10 100.00% 0.09% 0.09%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  11,573  11,57398.23% 98.23%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 2

 207  207

 20.02%

1.76%

0.02%

1.76%

Secretary of State, Vote For 1

 0  185 1850.00% 1.66% 1.66%|| Seth Woolley

 0  126 1260.00% 1.13% 1.13%|| Robert Wolfe

 0  198 1980.00% 1.77% 1.77%|| Bruce Alexander Knight

 0  4,635 4,6350.00% 41.50% 41.50%|| Kate Brown

 0  6,013 6,0130.00% 53.84% 53.84%|| Knute Buehler

 0  11 110.00% 0.10% 0.10%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  11,168  11,16894.79% 94.79%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 4

 610  610

 40.03%

5.18%

0.03%

5.18%
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State Treasurer, Vote For 1

 0  4,721 4,7210.00% 43.34% 43.34%|| Ted Wheeler

 0  221 2210.00% 2.03% 2.03%|| Cameron Whitten

 0  267 2670.00% 2.45% 2.45%|| John F Mahler

 0  179 1790.00% 1.64% 1.64%|| Michael Paul Marsh

 0  5,496 5,4960.00% 50.45% 50.45%|| Tom Cox

 0  9 90.00% 0.08% 0.08%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  10,893  10,89392.45% 92.45%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 1

 888  888

 10.01%

7.54%

0.01%

7.54%

Attorney General, Vote For 1

 0  179 1790.00% 1.64% 1.64%|| Chris Henry

 0  5,633 5,6330.00% 51.64% 51.64%|| James L Buchal

 0  406 4060.00% 3.72% 3.72%|| James E Leuenberger

 0  4,675 4,6750.00% 42.85% 42.85%|| Ellen Rosenblum

 0  16 160.00% 0.15% 0.15%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  10,909  10,90992.59% 92.59%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 2

 871  871

 20.02%

7.39%

0.02%

7.39%

State Senator, 1st District, Vote For 1

 0  7,165 7,1650.00% 65.58% 65.58%|| Jeff Kruse

 0  3,743 3,7430.00% 34.26% 34.26%|| Eldon Rollins

 0  17 170.00% 0.16% 0.16%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  10,925  10,92592.73% 92.73%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 1

 856  856

 10.01%

7.27%

0.01%

7.27%

State Representative, 1st District, Vote For 1

 0  3,751 3,7510.00% 33.67% 33.67%|| Jim Klahr

 0  7,372 7,3720.00% 66.18% 66.18%|| Wayne Krieger

 0  17 170.00% 0.15% 0.15%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  11,140  11,14094.55% 94.55%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 2

 640  640

 20.02%

5.43%

0.02%

5.43%
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Commissioner of the Bureau of Labor and Industries (2 Year Term), Vote For 1

 0  4,844 4,8440.00% 58.46% 58.46%|| Bruce Starr

 0  3,408 3,4080.00% 41.13% 41.13%|| Brad Avakian

 0  34 340.00% 0.41% 0.41%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  8,286  8,28670.33% 70.33%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 4

 3,492  3,492

 40.03%

29.64%

0.03%

29.64%

Judge of the Supreme Court, Position 3, Vote For 1

 0  4,298 4,2980.00% 51.06% 51.06%|| Richard C Baldwin

 0  4,084 4,0840.00% 48.52% 48.52%|| Nena Cook

 0  35 350.00% 0.42% 0.42%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  8,417  8,41771.44% 71.44%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 6

 3,359  3,359

 60.05%

28.51%

0.05%

28.51%

Judge of the Court of Appeals, Position 6, Vote For 1

 0  5,210 5,2100.00% 65.68% 65.68%|| James C Egan

 0  2,696 2,6960.00% 33.98% 33.98%|| Tim Volpert

 0  27 270.00% 0.34% 0.34%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  7,933  7,93367.33% 67.33%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 4

 3,845  3,845

 40.03%

32.63%

0.03%

32.63%

County Commissioner #2, Vote For 1

 0  6,058 6,0580.00% 57.01% 57.01%|| David Brock Smith

 0  4,519 4,5190.00% 42.53% 42.53%|| Lucie La Bonte'

 0  49 490.00% 0.46% 0.46%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  10,626  10,62690.19% 90.19%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 8

 1,148  1,148

 80.07%

9.74%

0.07%

9.74%
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County Commissioner #3, Vote For 1

 0  3,501 3,5010.00% 35.90% 35.90%|| Greg Empson

 0  6,199 6,1990.00% 63.57% 63.57%|| Susan Brown

 0  51 510.00% 0.52% 0.52%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  9,751  9,75182.76% 82.76%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 4

 2,027  2,027

 40.03%

17.20%

0.03%

17.20%

County Clerk, Vote For 1

 0  8,601 8,6010.00% 99.02% 99.02%|| Renee' Kolen

 0  85 850.00% 0.98% 0.98%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  8,686  8,68673.72% 73.72%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 1

 3,095  3,095

 10.01%

26.27%

0.01%

26.27%

County Sheriff, Vote For 1

 0  8,697 8,6970.00% 97.74% 97.74%|| John Bishop

 0  201 2010.00% 2.26% 2.26%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  8,898  8,89875.52% 75.52%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 4

 2,880  2,880

 40.03%

24.44%

0.03%

24.44%

County Surveyor, Vote For 1

 0  8,105 8,1050.00% 99.33% 99.33%|| Bryan M Flavin

 0  55 550.00% 0.67% 0.67%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  8,160  8,16069.26% 69.26%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 2

 3,620  3,620

 20.02%

30.72%

0.02%

30.72%

County Treasurer, Vote For 1

 0  8,003 8,0030.00% 99.27% 99.27%|| Deborah Crumley

 0  59 590.00% 0.73% 0.73%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  8,062  8,06268.43% 68.43%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 3

 3,717  3,717

 30.03%

31.55%

0.03%

31.55%
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Curry County Soil and Water Conservation District, Zone 3, Vote For 1

 0  7,591 7,5910.00% 99.41% 99.41%|| Ernest Keith Smith

 0  45 450.00% 0.59% 0.59%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  7,636  7,63664.81% 64.81%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 2

 4,144  4,144

 20.02%

35.17%

0.02%

35.17%

Curry County Soil and Water Conservation District, At Large 1, Vote For 1

 0  7,606 7,6060.00% 99.44% 99.44%|| Jeremy Knapp

 0  43 430.00% 0.56% 0.56%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  7,649  7,64964.92% 64.92%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 2

 4,131  4,131

 20.02%

35.06%

0.02%

35.06%

City of Brookings Mayor, Vote For 1

 0  802 8020.00% 34.72% 34.72%|| Bruce Ellis

 0  1,485 1,4850.00% 64.29% 64.29%|| Ron Hedenskog

 0  23 230.00% 1.00% 1.00%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2,310  2,31082.56% 82.56%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 2

 486  486

 20.07%

17.37%

0.07%

17.37%

Precincts

Counted

 4  

Total Percent

 4  100.00% 

Voters

 2,798 

Ballots Registered Percent

 3,393 82.46% 

City of Brookings Council, Position 1, Vote For 1

 0  1,805 1,8050.00% 98.31% 98.31%|| William K Hamilton

 0  31 310.00% 1.69% 1.69%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1,836  1,83665.62% 65.62%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 962  962

 00.00%

34.38%

0.00%

34.38%

Precincts

Counted

 4  

Total Percent

 4  100.00% 

Voters

 2,798 

Ballots Registered Percent

 3,393 82.46% 
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City of Brookings Council, Position 2, Vote For 1

 0  1,902 1,9020.00% 98.24% 98.24%|| Brent Hodges

 0  34 340.00% 1.76% 1.76%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1,936  1,93669.19% 69.19%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 862  862

 00.00%

30.81%

0.00%

30.81%

Precincts

Counted

 4  

Total Percent

 4  100.00% 

Voters

 2,798 

Ballots Registered Percent

 3,393 82.46% 

City of Gold Beach, Mayor, Vote For 1

 0  427 4270.00% 46.67% 46.67%|| James Wernicke

 0  477 4770.00% 52.13% 52.13%|| Karl Popoff

 0  11 110.00% 1.20% 1.20%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  915  91584.18% 84.18%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 172  172

 00.00%

15.82%

0.00%

15.82%

Precincts

Counted

 2  

Total Percent

 2  100.00% 

Voters

 1,087 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,278 85.05% 

City of Gold Beach Council, Position 2, Vote For 1

 0  682 6820.00% 97.15% 97.15%|| Larry Brennan

 0  20 200.00% 2.85% 2.85%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  702  70264.58% 64.58%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 385  385

 00.00%

35.42%

0.00%

35.42%

Precincts

Counted

 2  

Total Percent

 2  100.00% 

Voters

 1,087 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,278 85.05% 
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City of Gold Beach Council, Position 4, Vote For 1

 0  641 6410.00% 96.25% 96.25%|| Doug Brand

 0  25 250.00% 3.75% 3.75%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  666  66661.27% 61.27%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 421  421

 00.00%

38.73%

0.00%

38.73%

Precincts

Counted

 2  

Total Percent

 2  100.00% 

Voters

 1,087 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,278 85.05% 

City of Port Orford, Mayor, Vote For 1

 0  294 2940.00% 53.85% 53.85%|| Jim Auborn

 0  245 2450.00% 44.87% 44.87%|| Milton C Finch Sr

 0  7 70.00% 1.28% 1.28%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  546  54692.23% 92.23%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 46  46

 00.00%

7.77%

0.00%

7.77%

Precincts

Counted

 2  

Total Percent

 2  100.00% 

Voters

 592 

Ballots Registered Percent

 691 85.67% 

City of Port Orford, Council, Vote For 3

 0  279 2790.00% 21.25% 21.25%|| Francie MacLeod

 0  357 3570.00% 27.19% 27.19%|| Bill McArdle

 0  363 3630.00% 27.65% 27.65%|| Jim Billings

 0  199 1990.00% 15.16% 15.16%|| Alexandra Richardson

 0  115 1150.00% 8.76% 8.76%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1,313  1,31373.93% 73.93%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 463  463

 00.00%

26.07%

0.00%

26.07%

Precincts

Counted

 2  

Total Percent

 2  100.00% 

Voters

 592 

Ballots Registered Percent

 691 85.67% 
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Harbor Water P.U.D. #3, Vote For 1

 0  286 2860.00% 99.31% 99.31%|| Michael W Adams

 0  2 20.00% 0.69% 0.69%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  288  28867.29% 67.29%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 140  140

 00.00%

32.71%

0.00%

32.71%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 428 

Ballots Registered Percent

 513 83.43% 

Harbor Water P.U.D. #4, Vote For 1

 0  309 3090.00% 99.68% 99.68%|| Delbert R Buell

 0  1 10.00% 0.32% 0.32%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  310  31069.66% 69.66%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 135  135

 00.00%

30.34%

0.00%

30.34%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 445 

Ballots Registered Percent

 517 86.07% 

Harbor Water P.U.D. #5, Vote For 1

 0  212 2120.00% 99.53% 99.53%|| Gerald Torrance

 0  1 10.00% 0.47% 0.47%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  213  21369.38% 69.38%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 94  94

 00.00%

30.62%

0.00%

30.62%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 307 

Ballots Registered Percent

 370 82.97% 

Measure 77, Vote For 1

 0  5,766 5,7660.00% 53.24% 53.24%Yes

 0  5,065 5,0650.00% 46.76% 46.76%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  10,831  10,83191.93% 91.93%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 2

 949  949

 20.02%

8.05%

0.02%

8.05%
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Measure 78, Vote For 1

 0  7,302 7,3020.00% 67.82% 67.82%Yes

 0  3,465 3,4650.00% 32.18% 32.18%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  10,767  10,76791.39% 91.39%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 3

 1,012  1,012

 30.03%

8.59%

0.03%

8.59%

Measure 79, Vote For 1

 0  7,447 7,4470.00% 67.14% 67.14%Yes

 0  3,644 3,6440.00% 32.86% 32.86%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  11,091  11,09194.14% 94.14%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 9

 682  682

 90.08%

5.79%

0.08%

5.79%

Measure 80, Vote For 1

 0  5,366 5,3660.00% 47.50% 47.50%Yes

 0  5,932 5,9320.00% 52.50% 52.50%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  11,298  11,29895.89% 95.89%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 484  484

 00.00%

4.11%

0.00%

4.11%

Measure 81, Vote For 1

 0  4,285 4,2850.00% 39.27% 39.27%Yes

 0  6,626 6,6260.00% 60.73% 60.73%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  10,911  10,91192.61% 92.61%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 10

 861  861

 100.08%

7.31%

0.08%

7.31%

Measure 82, Vote For 1

 0  3,962 3,9620.00% 35.53% 35.53%Yes

 0  7,188 7,1880.00% 64.47% 64.47%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  11,150  11,15094.64% 94.64%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 7

 625  625

 70.06%

5.30%

0.06%

5.30%
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Measure 83, Vote For 1

 0  3,986 3,9860.00% 36.16% 36.16%Yes

 0  7,037 7,0370.00% 63.84% 63.84%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  11,023  11,02393.56% 93.56%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 3

 756  756

 30.03%

6.42%

0.03%

6.42%

Measure 84, Vote For 1

 0  6,055 6,0550.00% 54.20% 54.20%Yes

 0  5,117 5,1170.00% 45.80% 45.80%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  11,172  11,17294.82% 94.82%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 9

 601  601

 90.08%

5.10%

0.08%

5.10%

Measure 85, Vote For 1

 0  6,210 6,2100.00% 56.97% 56.97%Yes

 0  4,690 4,6900.00% 43.03% 43.03%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  10,900  10,90092.51% 92.51%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 3

 879  879

 30.03%

7.46%

0.03%

7.46%


